12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PB10Q DuraLED Cape Cod Post Top,
Coastal Series
Specifications and Features: L70
25°C
106,000
Hours

PB10Q DuraLED Cape Cod Post Top,
Coastal Series
Complete Units Ordering Information
Example: PB10QF1X28U5KCBSP PB10Q DuraLED Cape Cod Post Top, Coastal Series
1X10=10w
1X19=19w
1X28=28w
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Model
PB10Q
CCT LensWattage ColorOptics Driver Options
PB10Q=DuraLED Cape
Cod Post Top
B=Type II
C=Type III
D=Type IV
F=Type V
U=120-277V
H=347-480V*
*28w Models Only
P2AB=PSRTN Tenon Adaptor, Black
P2AC=PSRTN Tenon Adaptor, Custom Color (Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC*
*120-277V Models Only.
EPA (Effective Projected Area)
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
PSRTN* Retrofit Tenon Adaptor, Die Cast with Powdercoat Finish,
Hardware Included. Converts a 2⅜˝ x 4” Pole Tenon to a
2⅞˝ x 3” Tenon.
*Specify Color: B=Black, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
Configuration EPA (Sq. Ft.) Weight (Lbs.)
0.8 14 Lbs
PSRTN
Rev. 120121
C=Clear UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Array Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-Resistant Lens*
*Type V Models Only.
P18103
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PB10Q DuraLED Cape Cod Post Top,
Coastal Series
Photometric Data